73
P
R
O
M
O
T
IO

1TB52 1TB52 34.20 5.55 4.8 5.2 5/8 10B P1 1-15/16 5/16 4.1
1TB54 1TB54 34.83 5.75 5 5.4 5/8 10B P1 1-15/16 5/16 4.6
1TB56 1TB56 35.67 5.95 5.2 5.6 5/8 10B P1 1-15/16 5/16 5.1
1TB58 1TB58 36.43 6.15 5.4 5.8 5/8 10B P1 1-15/16 5/16 5.6
1TB60 1TB60 38.07 6.35 5.6 6 5/8 10W P1 1-15/16 5/16 6
1TB62 1TB62 39.70 6.55 5.8 6.2 5/8 10W P1 1-15/16 5/16 5.5
1TB64 1TB64 41.30 6.75 6 6.4 5/8 10W P1 1-15/16 5/16 5.8
1TB66 1TB66 44.53 6.95 6.2 6.6 5/8 10W P1 1-15/16 5/16 5.9
1TB68 1TB68 46.17 7.15 6.4 6.8 5/8 10W P1 1-15/16 5/16 6.1
1TB70 1TB70 47.80 7.35 6.6 7 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 6.4
1TB74 1TB74 51.03 7.75 7 7.4 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 7.3
1TB80 1TB80 52.63 8.35 7.6 8 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 7.8
1TB86 1TB86 55.90 8.95 8.2 8.6 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 8.6
1TB90 1TB90 56.70 9.35 8.6 9 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 8.9
1TB94 1TB94 57.50 9.75 9 9.4 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 9.1
1TB110 1TB110 67.23 11.35 10.6 11 25/32 16A P1 1-15/16 5/32 11.1
1TB124 1TB124 68.33 12.75 12 12.4 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 17.8
1TB136 1TB136 73.20 13.95 13.2 13.6 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 18.2
1TB154 1TB154 98.33 15.75 15 15.4 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 20.3
1TB160 1TB160 114.53 16.35 15.6 16 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 22
1TB184* 1TB184 130.73 18.75 18 18.4 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 27.5
1TB200* 1TB200 190.67 20.35 19.5 20 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 27.2
1TB250* 1TB250 243.97 25.35 24.5 25 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 42.4
1TB300* 1TB300 365.93 30.35 29.5 30 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 56
1TB380* 1TB380 531.87 38.35 37.5 38 1-1/8 16A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 78
Part #
Cross.
Ref.
List

Diameters F = 1-3/4 inches
Weight
Outside
Datum A
Belts
Datum B
Belts
H Type B L E
2TB68 2TB68 62.37 7.15 6.4 6.8 3/16 13W P1 1-15/16 0 8.8
2TB70 2TB70 62.67 7.35 6.6 7 3/4 13W Q1 2-1/2 0 11.1
2TB74 2TB74 63.50 7.75 7 7.4 3/4 13W Q1 2-1/2 0 11.5
2TB80 2TB80 64.30 8.35 7.6 8 3/4 13W Q1 2-1/2 0 12.8
2TB86 2TB86 65.93 8.95 8.2 8.6 3/4 13W Q1 2-1/2 0 16
2TB90 2TB90 66.73 9.35 8.6 9 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 15.1
2TB94 2TB94 67.53 9.75 9 9.4 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 15.5
2TB110 2TB110 78.87 11.35 10.6 11 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 18.9
2TB124 2TB124 85.37 12.75 12 12.4 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 21.1
2TB136 2TB136 101.57 13.95 13.2 13.6 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 23
2TB154 2TB154 140.43 15.75 15 15.4 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 24.8
2TB160 2TB160 148.53 16.35 15.6 16 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 27
2TB184* 2TB184 185.80 18.75 18 18.4 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 32.8
2TB200* 2TB200 220.60 20.35 19.5 20 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 42.3
2TB250* 2TB250 330.77 25.35 24.5 25 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 50.3
2TB300* 2TB300 366.40 30.35 29.5 30 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 68.8
2TB380* 2TB380 690.40 38.35 37.5 38 3/4 13A Q1 2-1/2 0 95.5
Part #
Cross.
Ref.
List

3TB52 3TB52 59.13 5.55 4.8 5.2 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 7.5
3TB54 3TB54 60.73 5.75 5 5.4 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 8.3
3TB56 3TB56 62.37 5.95 5.2 5.6 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 9
3TB58 3TB58 64.00 6.15 5.4 5.8 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 9.6
3TB60 3TB60 65.60 6.35 5.6 6 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 10.5
3TB62 3TB62 67.23 6.55 5.8 6.2 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 9.4
3TB64 3TB64 70.47 6.75 6 6.4 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 9.5
3TB66 3TB66 72.10 6.95 6.2 6.6 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 10
3TB68 3TB68 73.70 7.15 6.4 6.8 0 13W P1 1-15/16 9/16 10.4
3TB70 3TB70 70.77 7.35 6.6 7 3/8 13W Q1 2-1/2 3/8 13
3TB74 3TB74 72.40 7.75 7 7.4 3/8 13W Q1 2-1/2 3/8 13.3
3TB80 3TB80 75.63 8.35 7.6 8 3/8 13W Q1 2-1/2 3/8 15.3
3TB86 3TB86 82.13 8.95 8.2 8.6 3/8 13W Q1 2-1/2 3/8 18.9
3TB90 3TB90 85.37 9.35 8.6 9 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 18.1
3TB94 3TB94 88.60 9.75 9 9.4 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 18
3TB110 3TB110 104.80 11.35 10.6 11 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 21.3
3TB124 3TB124 121.00 12.75 12 12.4 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 25.4
3TB136 3TB136 130.73 13.95 13.2 13.6 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 27.4
3TB154* 3TB154 166.37 15.75 15 15.4 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 29.8
3TB160* 3TB160 176.07 16.35 15.6 16 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 32
3TB184* 3TB184 201.93 18.75 18 18.4 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 37.8
3TB200* 3TB200 272.47 20.35 19.5 20 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 49.9
3TB250* 3TB250 366.40 25.35 24.5 25 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 61
3TB300* 3TB300 415.00 30.35 29.5 30 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 78.5
3TB380* 3TB380 756.83 38.35 37.5 38 3/8 13A Q1 2-1/2 3/8 110
TB Sheaves
SPLIT TAPER SHEAVES
TYPE 3
TYPE 5